Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported
Address Incident Type Action Taken
2400004523 3/10/2024 9:48 PM EMERSON RD Well Being Check Checked/Secure
2400004521 3/10/2024 8:49 PM NEWTON ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2400004520 3/10/2024 8:20 PM SOUTHWEST CUT /

2400004871 3/16/2024 8:42 AM CHURCH ST / PLEASANT
(UPPER) ST
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report
2400004855 3/16/2024 12:37 AM EAST MAIN ST / BARTLETT ST Oper. Under the Influence Arrest
Report Run Date an Time: 3/18/2024 10:51:28 AMPage 2 of 5
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 3/10/2024 Midnight   To:  3/16/2024 11:59 PM.
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2400004906 03/16/2024 11:29 PM Harpin,Jeffrey J. 8 Harvest Rd Shrewsbury, MA
01545
58 W M
Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2400004890 03/16/2024 7:00 PM Passos,Maickeon
Dos
135 E Main St Apt K8
Westborough, MA 01581
45 W M
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2400004888 03/16/2024 6:37 PM Rivera,Mark Anthony 34 Beacon St Apt 4L Worcester,
MA 01608
27 W M
Charges
90/20/B INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * c90 §20
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
2400004855 03/15/2024 12:49 AM Flannery,Ryan 15 Winter St Northborough, MA
01532
28 W M
Charges
89/2 PASSING VIOLATION * c89 §2
90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400004793 03/15/2024 12:41 AM Anderson,Jonathan
W.
34 Green Needles Rd Littleton,
MA 01460